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CIF-SS Ford Div 4 Swimming & Diving Champs
Presented by Farmers

Team Rankings - Through Event 24
Girls - Team Scores

Place School Points

1 Cerritos 369Cerritos
2 Rowland 230Rowland
2 Beaumont 230Beaumont
4 Foothill Technology 197Foothill Technology
5 Maranatha High School 135Maranatha High School
6 Alta Loma 123Alta Loma
7 Malibu 122Malibu
8 Ocean View 119Ocean View
9 Archer School for Girls 99Archer School for Girls

10 La Reina 86La Reina
11 Santa Clarita Christian 73Santa Clarita Christian
12 San Dimas 72San Dimas
13 Patriot 70Patriot
14 Quartz Hill 68Quartz Hill
15 La Salle 67La Salle
16 Buckley 65Buckley
17 Hemet 60.50Hemet
18 Nordhoff 57.50Nordhoff
19 West Valley 56West Valley
20 La Quinta/Westminster 53La Quinta/Westminster
21 Hillcrest 52Hillcrest
22 Vistamar 46Vistamar
23 Whittier Christian 33Whittier Christian
23 Artesia 33Artesia
25 Loma Linda Academy 32Loma Linda Academy
26 University Prep 28University Prep
27 Trinity Classical Academy 26Trinity Classical Academy
28 Fairmont Prep 22Fairmont Prep
29 La Mirada 21La Mirada
30 Woodcrest Christian 18Woodcrest Christian
30 Tahquitz 18Tahquitz
32 Cate 17Cate
33 Villanova Prep 15Villanova Prep
34 St. Joseph/ Lakewood 14St. Joseph/ Lakewood
35 Shadow Hills 12Shadow Hills
36 Garden Grove 6Garden Grove
36 Notre Dame/Riverside 6Notre Dame/Riverside
38 Grace Brethren 5Grace Brethren
38 Jurupa Valley 5Jurupa Valley
40 Norte Vista 4Norte Vista
40 Covina 4Covina
42 Twentynine Palms 3Twentynine Palms
43 Santa Paula 2Santa Paula



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:56 PM  5/13/2016  Page 2Riverside Aquatic Complex - Site License
2016 CIF-SS Division 4 - 5/10/2016 to 5/13/2016

CIF-SS Ford Div 4 Swimming & Diving Champs
Presented by Farmers

Team Rankings - Through Event 24
Girls - Team Scores
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43 Northview 2Northview
45 Mary Star of the Sea 1Mary Star of the Sea
45 Santa Ana Valley 1Santa Ana Valley

2,778.00Total
Boys - Team Scores

Place School Points

1 Cerritos 237.50Cerritos
2 Quartz Hill 201Quartz Hill
3 San Dimas 194San Dimas
4 Notre Dame/Riverside 161Notre Dame/Riverside
5 Jurupa Valley 155Jurupa Valley
6 Beaumont 151Beaumont
7 Buckley 122Buckley
8 La Salle 121La Salle
9 Malibu 116Malibu

10 Ocean View 101Ocean View
11 Hemet 96Hemet
12 Cate 94Cate
12 Maranatha High School 94Maranatha High School
14 Fairmont Prep 88Fairmont Prep
15 Foothill Technology 69Foothill Technology
16 West Valley 58West Valley
17 Grace Brethren 56Grace Brethren
18 Alta Loma 55Alta Loma
19 Rowland 53Rowland
20 Shadow Hills 47Shadow Hills
21 Villanova Prep 34Villanova Prep
22 Covina 33Covina
23 Highland 32.50Highland
24 Valley Christian/Cerritos 29Valley Christian/Cerritos
25 Colony 27Colony
25 Bishop Amat 27Bishop Amat
27 Nordhoff 26Nordhoff
28 de Toledo 23de Toledo
29 La Mirada 22La Mirada
30 Montclair 20Montclair
30 New Covenant Academy 20New Covenant Academy
30 Lancaster 20Lancaster
33 Patriot 16Patriot
33 Serra 16Serra
35 Heritage Christian 15Heritage Christian
36 Garden Grove 12Garden Grove
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Boys - Team Scores

Place School Points

36 Rancho Alamitos 12Rancho Alamitos
38 Riverside Prep 10Riverside Prep
39 Woodcrest Christian 8Woodcrest Christian
40 Segerstrom 6Segerstrom
41 Katella 4Katella
42 Loma Linda Academy 3Loma Linda Academy
43 Bolsa Grande 1Bolsa Grande

2,686.00Total


